White
Natural
Bronze
Verde Green*
Bronze
White
Bronze
White

GNLED13B 75W MH 75W Incan. 571 N/A 100-240, 277
*Type III - ALED3T78
VXLED13DG 25W CFL or 60W Incan. 13-23W CFL, 25-60W Incan. 729 8 - 16’ 100-240, 277
VXBRLED13DG 25W CFL or 60W Incan. 13-23W CFL, 25-60W Incan. 729 8 - 16’ 100-240, 277
L E D  B O L L A R D S
L E D  F L O O D L I G H T S
L E D  G O O S E N E C K S
L E D  P E N D A N T S
L E D  W A L L P A C K S
Product Equivalency Replacement Range
Delivered
Lumens
Mounting
Height Voltage
LED  AREA L IGHTS
ALED10 35W MH 35-50W MH 547 10 - 15’ 100-240
ALED13 50W MH 35-70W MH 1064 10 - 20’ 100-240, 277
ALED20 50W MH 35-70W MH 1401 10 - 25’ 100-240, 277
ALED26 70W MH 42W CFL, up to 100W MH 1816 15 - 25’ 100-240, 277
ALED52 100W MH 70-150W MH 3429 25 - 35’ 100-240, 277

FAX   888 RAB 1232
TEL   888 RAB 1000
FAX   888 RAB 1232
Fully Shielded
Full Cutoff Optics
For use on LEED
buildings to attain
Light Pollution
Reduction Credit
L E D  W A L L P A C K S
WPLED5 WPLED5W 5 Cool 5-10’
WPLED5Y WPLED5YW 5 Warm 5-10’
WPLED5N WPLED5NW 5 Neutral 5-10’
WPLED10S WPLED10SW 10 Cool 8-12’
WPLED10SY WPLED10SYW 10 Warm 8-12’
WPLED10 WPLED10W 10 Cool 8-12’
WPLED10Y WPLED10YW 10 Warm 8-12’
WPLED13 WPLED13W 13 Cool 8-20’
WPLED13Y WPLED13YW 13 Warm 8-20’
WPLED13N WPLED13NW 13 Neutral 8-20’
WPLED20 WPLED20W 20 Cool 10-20’
WPLED20Y WPLED20YW 20 Warm 10-20’
WPLED20N WPLED20NW 20 Neutral 10-20’
WPLED26 WPLED26W 26 Cool 10-25’
WPLED26N WPLED26NW 26 Neutral 10-25’
6 7
WPLED5
with junction box for conduit entry
WPLED10

Vertical Fins for Maximum Heat DissipationType IV distribution (also known as a “Forward Throw”)
is especially suited for mounting on the sides of buildings
and walls, and for illuminating the perimeter of parking areas.
Die-cast aluminum housing,
lens frame and mounting arm
Superior heat sinking
with external Air-Flow fins
No Visible Gaskets
or Hardware
SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES
Catalog #
Bronze
Catalog #
White
WPLED52 WPLED52W Standard (15º) 52 60 Cool 67CRI 3429 57 20-35’ 100-277V
WPLEDC52 WPLEDC52W Cutoff (7.5º) 52 60 Cool 67CRI 3434 57 20-35’ 100-277V
WPLEDFC52 WPLEDFC52W Full Cutoff (0º) 52 60 Cool 67CRI 3435 57 20-35’ 100-277V
WPLED52N WPLED52NW Standard (15º) 52 60 Neutral 86CRI 2294 38 20-35’ 100-277V
WPLEDC52N WPLEDC52NW Cutoff (7.5º) 52 60 Neutral 86CRI 2297 38 20-35’ 100-277V
WPLEDFC52N WPLEDFC52NW Full Cutoff (0º) 52 60 Neutral 86CRI 2298 38 20-35’ 100-277V
WPLED2T78 WPLED2T78W Full Cutoff (0º) 78 90 Cool 68CRI 5263 58 20-35’ 100-277V
WPLED2T78N WPLED2T78NW Full Cutoff (0º) 78 91 Neutral 87CRI 4284 47 20-35’ 100-277V
WPLED3T78 WPLED3T78W Full Cutoff (0º) 78 91 Cool 68CRI 5459 54 20-35’ 100-277V
WPLED3T78N WPLED3T78NW Full Cutoff (0º) 78 91 Neutral 88CRI 3695 41 20-35’ 100-277V
WPLED4T78 WPLED4T78W Full Cutoff (0º) 78 91 Cool 68CRI 5456 60 20-35’ 100-277V
WPLED4T78N WPLED4T78NW Full Cutoff (0º) 78 91 Neutral 88CRI 4287 47 20-35’ 100-277V
WPLED52WPLED78
WPLED78
with junction box for conduit entry
WPLED52

Input
Watts
LED
Watts
Catalog
Number
Lumen
Output
Lumens
per Watt Voltage
Mounting
Height
Affordable, Energy-Saving, LED Area Lights
PERFORMANCE COMPARISON
ALED10 10 13.2 Cool 0 0 0 92CRI 547 41 10-15’ 100-240V
ALED13 13 14.9 Cool 1 0 0 66CRI 1064 71 10-20’ 100-277V
ALED20 20 21.7 Cool 1 0 0 70CRI 1401 65 10-25’ 100-277V
ALED26 26 30.0 Cool 0 1 0  66CRI 1816 61 15-25’ 100-277V
ALED52 52 60.0 Cool 0 1 1 67CRI 3429 57 20-35’ 100-277V
ALEDC52 52 60.0 Cool 0 1 1 67CRI 3434 57 20-35’ 100-277V
ALEDFC52 52 60.0 Cool 0 1 1 67CRI 3435 57 20-35’ 100-277V
ALED2T78 78 90.0 Cool 1 0 1 68CRI 4959 58 20-35’ 100-277V
ALED3T78 78 91.0 Cool 1 0 1 68CRI 4959 55 20-35’ 100-277V
ALED4T78 78 91.0 Cool 1 0 2 68CRI 5456 60 20-35’ 100-277V
 ALED10 ALED13 ALED20 ALED26 ALED52 ALED78
Delivered
Lumens 547 1064 1401 1816 3429 4959
Equivalent MH

China, Taiwan and Mexico.
Catalog #
Bronze
Catalog #
White Voltage
Lumen
Output
Input
Watts
LED
Watts
Color
Temperature
Lumens
per Watt
*Also Available in 36” and 42” Bollard lengths - Replace suffix 18 with 36 or 42 (Example: BLED5-36).
 For Warm light add “Y” before color suffix (Example: BLED5-18YW) • For Neutral White Light - add “N” before color suffix (Example: BLED5-18NW).
For Neutral White Light - add “N” before color suffix (Example: BLED13NW).
Affordable LED Pathway Lighting
PURPOSE-BUILT LED LUMINAIRE
BOLBASE RETRO
For Retrofit
(Existing Non-RAB bollard bases)
BOLBASE
(For New Construction)
Set screws
Field
Drilling
Location
MOUNTING OPTIONS
1 FIXTURE 1 FIXTURE
BLED5-18* BLED5-18W* 5 5.3 Cool 196 37 100-240V
BLEDR5-18* BLEDR5-18W* 5 5.2 Cool 213 41 100-240V
2 FIXTURE 2 FIXTURE
BLED2x5-18* BLED2x5-18W* 5 10.6 Cool 392 37 100-240V
BLEDR2x5-18* BLEDR2x5-18W* 5 10.4 Cool 426 41 100-240V
1 FIXTURE 1 FIXTURE
BLED10 BLED10W 10 13.2 Cool 547 41 100-240V
BLED10Y BLED10YW 10 13.2 Warm 410 31 100-240V
2 FIXTURE 2 FIXTURE
BLED2x10 BLED2x10W 20 26.4 Cool 1094 41 100-240V
BLED2x10Y BLED2x10YW 20 26.4 Warm 820 31 100-240V
1 FIXTURE 1 FIXTURE
BLED13 BLED13W 13 14.9 Cool 1064 71 100-277V
BLED13Y BLED13YW 13 14.9 Warm 662 44 100-277V
2 FIXTURE 2 FIXTURE
BLED2x13 BLED2x13W 26 29.8 Cool 2128 71 100-277V
BLED2x13Y BLED2x13YW 26 29.8 Warm 1324 44 100-277V
1 FIXTURE 1 FIXTURE
BLED20 BLED20W 20 21.7 Cool 1401 65 100-277V
BLED20Y BLED20YW 20 21.7 Warm 662 44 100-277V
2 FIXTURE 2 FIXTURE
BLED2x20 BLED2x20W 40 43.4 Cool 2802 65 100-277V
BLED2x20Y BLED2x20YW 40 43.4 Warm 1970 45 100-277V
CATALOG NUMBERS